
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK   

Institution of Applications for issue of Certified 

Copies.   

Report on :23-06-2022 
 

Date : 23.06.2022  

S

L

. 

N

o

. 

C.A.

No. 

Date 

of 

Appli

catio

n 

Case 

No. 

Name of the 

Applicant 

C.C 

Typ

e 

Judg

e / 

Cour

t 

Name 

C.C 

Applied For 

Other 

Docum

ent 

Deal

ing  

Sect

ion 

Se

at 

1 
42556

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14267

/2022 

PRADEEP 

KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

21

) 

2 
42557

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

524/2

012 

P K NAYAK 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2012-10-

04Petition,Annexure

,Counter,Affidavit, 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

13

) 

3 
42558

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

21014

/2016 

P BASTIA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-03-

31   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

13

) 

4 
42559

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

910/2

021 

S K BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2021-12-

11   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

13

) 

5 
42560

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

896/2

021 

S K BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2021-12-

11   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

13

) 



6 
42561

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

5829/

2022 

P K SWAIN 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

17   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

13

) 

7 
42562

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

5828/

2022 

P K SWAIN 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

17   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

13

) 

8 
42563

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CMP-

383/2

022 

J BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-05-

10   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

13

) 

9 
42564

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

15459

/2014 

DHARMESH 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2014-09-

10  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

0 

42565

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

24254

/2013 

DHARMESH 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2014-03-

10  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

1

1 

42566

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WPC(O

AC)-

1629/

2015 

R K MAHABHOI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2020-03-

12   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

1

2 

42567

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

8205/

2009 

M K SWAIN 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2009-06-

17  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

24

) 

1

3 

42568

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

32984

/2021 

B K DAS 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-05-

27   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

24

) 



1

4 

42569

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

22316

/2018 

M BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2019-08-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

24

) 

1

5 

42570

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

GCRLA

-

14/20

09 

K SAHOO 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Last Order 
 

CRIM

INAL 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

1

6 

42571

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLLP

-

100/2

005 

K SAHOO 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Last Order 
 

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

1

7 

42572

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLLP

-

171/2

007 

K SAHOO 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Last Order 
 

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

1

8 

42573

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLLP

-

9/200

6 

K SAHOO 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2011-07-

25  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

9 

42574

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

TRPCR

L-

8/202

2 

M K PANI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-05-

10   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

2

0 

42575

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

SA-

246/1

994 

PRADIPTA 

KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

25 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

2

1 

42576

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14646

/2022 

PRASANJIT 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

2

2 

42577

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15395

/2022 

PRASANT 

KUMAR JENA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

(S

ea

t 

No



OLD ISIO

N 

BENC

H-2) 

-

11

3) 

2

3 

42578

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

21976

/2012 

C. R. NAYAK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

16 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

3) 

2

4 

42579

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

1576/

2022 

R.SAMAL 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3  

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

3) 

2

5 

42580

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

1573/

2013 

M.JATI 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

3) 

2

6 

42581

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

10973

/2018 

A.K.PARIDA 
C.O

. 

DR 

(J) 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

3) 

2

7 

42582

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

11457

/2022 

SANJAY KUMAR 

SAHU 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

3) 

2

8 

42583

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

5705/

2022 

J.P.KAR 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3  

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

BENC

H) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

3) 

2

9 

42584

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

5373/

2016 

A. K. PARIDA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11



3) 

3

0 

42585

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

9718/

2022 

RABI NARAYAN 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3  

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

3) 

3

1 

42586

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

29177

/2021 

S.P.SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

BENC

H) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

0) 

3

2 

42587

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

8303/

2014 

R. K. BISOI 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

19 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

0) 

3

3 

42588

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

9885/

2022 

M.N.MOHNATY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3  

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

0) 

3

4 

42589

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

1623/

2015 

R. C. 

MALLICK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3  

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

0) 

3

5 

42590

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

MATA-

100/2

022 

L.MOHANTY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

0) 

3

6 

42591

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

22404

/2016 

J.SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

0) 

3

7 

42592

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-
R.R.DAS 

C.O

. 

CHIE

F 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea



2061/

2018 

JUST

ICE'

S 

COUR

T 

t 

No

-

11

0) 

3

8 

42593

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

27520

/2011 

L.K.NAYAK 
C.O

. 

CHIE

F 

JUST

ICE'

S 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

0) 

3

9 

42594

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

MATA-

109/2

022 

BIJAYANANDA 

DASH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

0) 

4

0 

42595

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15203

/2022 

R.K.BARIK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

0) 

4

1 

42596

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

8909/

2017 

R. C. 

MALLICK 

C.O

. 

CHIE

F 

JUST

ICE'

S 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

0) 

4

2 

42597

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WA-

651/2

022 

C.RANA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

0) 

4

3 

42598

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

MACA-

315/2

007 

K. SAHOO 
C.O

. 
CH 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

0) 

4

4 

42599

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13656

/2022 

J.BEHERA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

32



) 

4

5 

42600

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

12599

/2022 

BIJAY KUMAR 

DALEI 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

32

) 

4

6 

42601

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WA-

651/2

022 

B.M.SARANGI 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

32

) 

4

7 

42602

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

12838

/2022 

D. NAYAK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

38

) 

4

8 

42603

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14926

/2022 

JANMEJAY 

PARIDA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-7 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

4

9 

42604

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14061

/2022 

BIJAYA KUMAR 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

5

0 

42605

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14450

/2022 

K.C.NAYAK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

5

1 

42606

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14827

/2022 

D.K.BEHERA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

5

2 

42607

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14827

/2022 

A.K.NAYAK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 



5

3 

42608

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14904

/2022 

A.K.ROUT 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

5

4 

42609

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14905

/2022 

A.K.ROUT 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

5

5 

42610

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

12026

/2010 

A.TRIPATHY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

5

6 

42611

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

SA-

374/1

999 

BALARAM 

SINGH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

25 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

5

7 

42612

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

RSA-

232/2

017 

P.K.DASH 
C.O

. 

DR 

(J) 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

5

8 

42613

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

RSA-

222/2

016 

R.K.MOHANTY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

25 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

SECO

ND 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

5

9 

42614

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

17107

/2019 

R.K.SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

25 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

6

0 

42615

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

16292

/2019 

A.K.SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

25 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

6

1 

42616

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

9075/

2020 

A.S.PAUL 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

25 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-



4) 

6

2 

42617

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

9707/

2020 

S.DASH 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

25 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

6

3 

42618

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

14652

/2020 

S.K.DWIVEDY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

6

4 

42619

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

14654

/2020 

M.R.SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

6

5 

42620

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

8592/

2020 

BALARAM 

SINGH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

6

6 

42621

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

1218/

2020 

A. MOHANTY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

6

7 

42622

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

2859/

2020 

B.P.PANI 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

6

8 

42623

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

14651

/2020 

R.R.NAYAK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

6

9 

42624

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

TRP(C

)-

70/20

22 

PRADEEP RATH 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

7

0 

42625

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

14665

/2020 

N.ROUT 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No



-

4) 

7

1 

42626

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14338

/2022 

N. ROUT 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

7

2 

42627

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14340

/2022 

N. ROUT 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

7

3 

42628

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14347

/2022 

N. ROUT 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

7

4 

42629

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14348

/2022 

N. ROUT 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

7

5 

42630

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14346

/2022 

N. ROUT 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

7

6 

42631

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14343

/2022 

N. ROUT 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

7

7 

42632

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14342

/2022 

N. ROUT 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

7

8 

42633

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14351

/2022 

N. ROUT 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

7

9 

42634

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CONTC

-

2257/

R.K.MAHABHOI 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 



2022 6 No

-

4) 

8

0 

42635

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14352

/2022 

N. ROUT 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

8

1 

42636

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CONTC

-

2231/

2022 

R.K.MAHABHOI 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

8

2 

42637

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14353

/2022 

N. ROUT 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

8

3 

42638

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

MACA-

1013/

2018 

P. K. DASH 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-02-

24  

MISC

. 

APPE

AL 

SEC. 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

8

4 

42639

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14350

/2022 

N. ROUT 
C.O

.  

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

8

5 

42640

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14336

/2022 

N. ROUT 
C.O

.  

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

8

6 

42641

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14574

/2022 

P.K.LENKA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

8

7 

42642

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CMP-

476/2

022 

KAMALAKANT 

NATH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

14

) 

8 42643 23.06. WP(C) PRASANJIT C.O COUR Order Dtd. 2022-06-
  

(S



8 /2022 2022 -

12079

/2022 

BEHERA . T 

NO. 

24 

21 ea

t 

No

-

14

) 

8

9 

42644

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14390

/2022 

R.K.DEHURY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

14

) 

9

0 

42645

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

12077

/2022 

PRASANJIT 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

14

) 

9

1 

42646

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13380

/2022 

P. R. SWAIN 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

14

) 

9

2 

42647

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

12103

/2022 

P.K.JENA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

14

) 

9

3 

42648

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

TRPCR

L-

28/20

22 

R.K. MALLICK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

9

4 

42649

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13378

/2022 

P. R. SWAIN 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

9

5 

42650

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13676

/2022 

PRADEEP 

KUMAR PAL 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-



18

) 

9

6 

42651

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

5382/

2013 

ASUTOSH 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

9

7 

42652

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14355

/2022 

NIRANJAN 

ROUT 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

9

8 

42653

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13386

/2022 

B.K.MOHARANA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

9

9 

42654

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

4818/

2022 

K.K.PAHIL 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

1

0

0 

42655

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13661

/2022 

PRASANT 

KUMAR PATRI 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

1

0

1 

42656

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14335

/2022 

N. ROUT 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

1

0

2 

42657

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13661

/2022 

BIJAYA KUMAR 

SETHI 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

1

0

42658

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-
B.BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea



3 13386

/2022 

NO. 

1 

t 

No

-

18

) 

1

0

4 

42659

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

5499/

2013 

K.K.NATH 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

16 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

1

0

5 

42660

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

5499/

2013 

U.K.SAHU 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

16 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

1

0

6 

42661

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

12251

/2022 

P.K.PANI 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

1

0

7 

42662

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLMP

-

817/2

022 

P.K.MOHANTY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

1

0

8 

42663

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLMP

-

1081/

2022 

N.ROUT 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

1

0

9 

42664

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLMP

-

999/2

022 

S.K.MOHANTY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

1

1

0 

42665

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLMP

-

1047/

2022 

A.K.JATI 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18



) 

1

1

1 

42666

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLMP

-

854/2

022 

S.K.BISWAL 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

1

1

2 

42667

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLMP

-

949/2

022 

B.TRIPATHY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

1

1

3 

42668

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLMP

-

948/2

022 

B.TRIPATHY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

1

1

4 

42669

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLMP

-

948/2

022 

B.TRIPATHY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

1

1

5 

42670

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLMP

-

948/2

022 

B.TRIPATHY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

1

1

6 

42671

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

6096/

2022 

MAHESWAR 

JATI 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

1

1

7 

42672

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLMP

-

1066/

2022 

J.PRADHAN 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

1

1

8 

42673

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

6096/

A.K. MISHRA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 



2022 24 No

-

18

) 

1

1

9 

42674

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLMP

-

891/2

022 

B.B.MALLICK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

1

2

0 

42675

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13563

/2022 

B. K. 

SARANGI 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

1

2

1 

42676

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

12081

/2022 

PRASANJIT 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

1

2

2 

42677

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13372

/2022 

J.C.BARAL 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

25 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

2

3 

42678

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13359

/2022 

J.C.BARAL 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

25 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

2

4 

42679

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

18869

/2013 

S.P.SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

2

5 

42680

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13148

/2022 

N.MALLICK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

25 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

2

6 

42681

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13717

/2022 

D.RAY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

25 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-7 

(S

ea

t 

No



-

15

) 

1

2

7 

42682

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14917

/2022 

P.C.DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

25 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-7 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

1

2

8 

42683

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14330

/2022 

G.S.MOHANTY 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

1

2

9 

42684

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

1878/

2016 

P.K.DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

25 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

1

3

0 

42685

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14048

/2022 

KAPILA 

CHARAN NAYAK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

1

3

1 

42686

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14323

/2022 

G.S.MOHANTY 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

1

3

2 

42687

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14334

/2022 

NIRANJAN 

ROUT 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

1

3

3 

42688

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14356

/2022 

NIRANJAN 

ROUT 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

1 42689 23.06. WP(C) J.BEHERA C.O COUR Order Dtd. 2022-06-
 

WRIT (S



3

4 

/2022 2022 -

39879

/2021 

. T 

NO. 

25 

22 BRAN

CH-3 

ea

t 

No

-

28

) 

1

3

5 

42690

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13927

/2022 

MANASH 

RANJAN NAYAK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

28

) 

1

3

6 

42691

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13927

/2022 

BIJAYA KUMAR 

SETHI 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

28

) 

1

3

7 

42692

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

37703

/2021 

M.K.RATH 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

34

) 

1

3

8 

42693

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

12277

/2015 

P. C. 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3  

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

34

) 

1

3

9 

42694

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

12277

/2015 

BIKRAM 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3  

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

34

) 

1

4

0 

42695

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLMC

-

335/2

021 

B P BAHALI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-01-

24 

2/12/

21 

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

1

4

1 

42696

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

28125

/2011 

BIKRAM 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3  

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 



1

4

2 

42697

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

28125

/2011 

P. C. 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3  

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

1

4

3 

42698

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

6022/

2012 

TAPAN KUMAR 

NAYAK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

26 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

1

4

4 

42699

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

6023/

2012 

TAPAN KUMAR 

NAYAK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

26 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

1

4

5 

42700

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

12167

/2022 

P. K. 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

CHIE

F 

JUST

ICE'

S 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

1

4

6 

42701

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

MACA-

76/20

19 

NIRANJAN 

ROUT 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20Appealmemo,   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

1

4

7 

42702

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

12473

/2022 

J.SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

1

4

8 

42703

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

8441/

2022 

J. R. BEHERA 
C.O

. 

CHIE

F 

JUST

ICE'

S 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

1

4

9 

42704

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

12475

/2022 

J.SAHOO 
C.O

. 

CHIE

F 

JUST

ICE'

S 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

1

5

42705

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

TAPAN KUMAR 

NAYAK 

C.O

. 

CHIE

F 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea



0 8441/

2022 

JUST

ICE'

S 

COUR

T 

t 

No

-

4) 

1

5

1 

42706

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

12476

/2022 

J.SAHOO 
C.O

. 

CHIE

F 

JUST

ICE'

S 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

1

5

2 

42707

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15276

/2022 

ARUN KUMAR 

JATI 

C.O

. 

CHIE

F 

JUST

ICE'

S 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

1

5

3 

42708

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

34211

/2021 

BASUDEV 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

1

5

4 

42709

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

16675

/2012 

P. K. MISHRA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

16 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

1

5

5 

42710

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

18811

/2019 

P.K.BARIK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-7 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

1

5

6 

42711

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

STREV

-

511/2

008 

D. D. 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

1

5

7 

42712

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WPC(O

A)-

1246/

2015 

B.DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

1

5

8 

42713

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

STREV

-

104/2

008 

R. K. 

MOHAPATRA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No



-

5) 

1

5

9 

42714

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

3278/

2006 

D. DHALL 
C.O

. 

CHIE

F 

JUST

ICE'

S 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

1

6

0 

42715

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14224

/2022 

B.B.MALLICK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

1

6

1 

42716

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14202

/2022 

B.B.MALLICK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

1

6

2 

42717

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15006

/2022 

R.SAMAL 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

1

6

3 

42718

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15006

/2022 

N.ROUT 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

1

6

4 

42719

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14486

/2022 

M.DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

1

6

5 

42720

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15243

/2022 

M.R.SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

1

6

6 

42721

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14473

/2022 

MITHUN DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

1

6

42722

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-
M.DAS 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea



7 14488

/2022 

NO. 

22 

t 

No

-

9) 

1

6

8 

42723

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13737

/2022 

J.D.MUDULI 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-7 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

15

) 

1

6

9 

42724

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

12693

/2022 

P.N.NAYAK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

34

) 

1

7

0 

42725

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

12632

/2022 

D.NAYAK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

34

) 

1

7

1 

42726

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

12725

/2022 

A.K.JATI 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

34

) 

1

7

2 

42727

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

12723

/2022 

M.SWAIN 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

34

) 

1

7

3 

42728

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

7626/

2011 

R.K.MISHRA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

34

) 

1

7

4 

42729

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

6020/

2022 

J.P.KAR 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

34

) 



1

7

5 

42730

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

4997/

2010 

P.K.MOHANTY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

34

) 

1

7

6 

42731

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

7626/

2011 

A.K.JENA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

34

) 

1

7

7 

42732

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15331

/2022 

GYANA RANJAN 

PATRA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

33

) 

1

7

8 

42733

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

7142/

2021 

G. JAYASINGH 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

25 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

33

) 

1

7

9 

42734

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

8929/

2021 

S.PATTANAIK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

12 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

33

) 

1

8

0 

42735

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

7200/

2021 

G. JAYASINGH 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

25 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

CRMI

NAL 

MISC

-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 

1

8

1 

42736

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

6677/

2021 

G.C.JENA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

25 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 

1

8

2 

42737

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

8622/

2021 

N.SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

12 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No



-

10

) 

1

8

3 

42738

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

7089/

2021 

G.SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

9 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 

1

8

4 

42739

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

9351/

2021 

A. K. 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 

1

8

5 

42740

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

7089/

2021 

G.SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

9 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 

1

8

6 

42741

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15365

/2022 

SIBA PRASAD 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

9 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

33

) 

1

8

7 

42742

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13430

/2022 

G.JAYASINGH 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

33

) 

1

8

8 

42743

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15322

/2022 

A. K. JENA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

33

) 

1

8

9 

42744

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14004

/2022 

ASWINI KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

33

) 

1 42745 23.06. CRLMC B.BEHERA C.O COUR Order Dtd. 2022-06-
  

(S



9

0 

/2022 2022 -

1416/

2021 

. T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

21 ea

t 

No

-

33

) 

1

9

1 

42746

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15367

/2022 

B. C. PANDA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

33

) 

1

9

2 

42747

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15362

/2022 

SIBA PRASAD 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

33

) 

1

9

3 

42748

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

9166/

2021 

S.K.BISWAL 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

33

) 

1

9

4 

42749

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

18401

/2018 

M/S.A.K.SARA

NGI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2019-03-

11Annexure,Misc.cas

e,Plaint, 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

27

) 

1

9

5 

42750

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

18403

/2018 

M/S.A.K.SARA

NGI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2019-03-

19Annexure,Plaint, 

11.02

.2019

, 

13.02

.2019 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

27

) 

1

9

6 

42751

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

MA-

414/2

002 

P. K. RATHA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2015-10-

15Appealmemo,Entire 

Order, 
 

MISC

. 

APPE

AL 

SEC. 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

1

9

7 

42752

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

4262/

2022 

M/S. 

BISWARANJAN 

DALAI,M.R.DA

SH,A.R.PANDA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-05-

19   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 



1

9

8 

42753

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

FA-

206/1

970 

G. NAYAK 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

DecreeCompromise 

Petition,   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

1

9

9 

42754

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

FA-

198/1

985 

NIRANJAN 

SWAIN 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2017-04-

05 

ORDER 

DT 

31/7/

15 IN 

MISC 

CASE 

101/1

5 

ORDER 

DT 

14/10

/19 

IN 

MISC 

CASE 

NO 

9/18 

FIRS

T 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

2

0

0 

42755

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

3963/

2021 

R. K. DEHURY 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2021-11-

16   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

2

0

1 

42756

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

4231/

2022 

LOKANATH 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

25 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

2

0

2 

42757

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

5947/

2022 

P. K. BEHERA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

9 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

2

0

3 

42758

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

5948/

2022 

GANESH 

CHANDRA JENA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

9 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

2

0

4 

42759

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

6051/

2022 

T. R. DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

9 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 



2

0

5 

42760

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

6052/

2022 

SANTOSH 

KUMAR 

MAHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

9 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

2

0

6 

42761

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

6063/

2022 

PRIYA RANJAN 

MISHRA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

9 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

2

0

7 

42762

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLMC

-

1569/

2022 

J. D. MUDULI 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

CRMI

NAL 

MISC

-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

2

0

8 

42763

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLMC

-

44/20

21 

DEBENDRA 

SWAIN 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

0

9 

42764

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLMC

-

841/2

017 

P. K. BEHERA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

1

0 

42765

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLMC

-

1486/

2022 

B. K. DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

1

1 

42766

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLMC

-

762/2

022 

G. C. SWAIN 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21  

CRMI

NAL 

MISC

-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

13

) 

2

1

2 

42767

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13497

/2022 

MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

13

) 

2

1

42768

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-
N.C.SINHA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea



3 13497

/2022 

NO. 

24 

t 

No

-

13

) 

2

1

4 

42769

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

19311

/2021 

R.K.BARIK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-7 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

2

1

5 

42770

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLMC

-

1597/

2022 

RAMAKANTA 

SARANGI 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20  

CRMI

NAL 

MISC

-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

2

1

6 

42771

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WPC(O

A)-

1755/

2015 

B.DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

2

1

7 

42772

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

35475

/2020 

J. R. NAYAK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

2

1

8 

42773

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WPC(O

AC)-

1251/

2015 

P.L.MISHRA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

2

1

9 

42774

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

7188/

2022 

M. N. DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

2

2

0 

42775

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

5384/

2015 

M.JATI 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 



2

2

1 

42776

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14902

/2022 

ASHOK KUMAR 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-7 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

2

2

2 

42777

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

11502

/2022 

D. K. NAIK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

2

2

3 

42778

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

20010

/2021 

C. R. KAR 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

2

2

4 

42779

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

10639

/2016 

B.K.DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

2

2

5 

42780

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

20576

/2021 

R. K. BARIK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

2

2

6 

42781

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

9427/

2022 

P.K.MOHANTY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

2

2

7 

42782

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

9472/

2022 

P.K.PATRI 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

2

2

8 

42783

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

10795

/2022 

L.SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No



-

16

) 

2

2

9 

42784

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14944

/2022 

N.MALLICK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

2

3

0 

42785

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15101

/2022 

M.R.DASH 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

2

3

1 

42786

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15310

/2022 

J.P.KAR 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

2

3

2 

42787

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15222

/2022 

P.K.MISHRA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

2

3

3 

42788

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15135

/2022 

D.R.BEHERA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

2

3

4 

42789

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15137

/2022 

D.R.BEHERA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

2

3

5 

42790

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15237

/2022 

B.BEHERA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

2 42791 23.06. WP(C) J.P.KAR C.O COUR Order Dtd. 2022-06-
  

(S



3

6 

/2022 2022 -

17936

/2016 

. T 

NO. 

24 

22 ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

2

3

7 

42792

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13428

/2022 

N.C.SINHA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

2

3

8 

42793

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13429

/2022 

N.C.SINHA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

2

3

9 

42794

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

16470

/2021 

K MOHANTY 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2021-05-

11   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

2

4

0 

42795

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13499

/2022 

N.C.SINHA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

2

4

1 

42796

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

OJC-

7280/

1999 

NARAYAN 

BARIK 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

PetitionAnnexure, 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-8 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

43

) 

2

4

2 

42797

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13502

/2022 

N.C.SINHA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

43

) 

2

4

3 

42798

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

3334/

2018 

M K NAYAK 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2018-04-

02  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-



23

) 

2

4

4 

42799

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

34860

/2020 

S K PARIDA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-02-

10   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

23

) 

2

4

5 

42800

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

RSA-

418/2

009 

K C RATH 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

SECO

ND 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

4

6 

42801

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13499

/2022 

R BHUYAN 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

4

7 

42802

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

4725/

2022 

B.K.DALAI 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

4

8 

42803

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13497

/2022 

R BHUYAN 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

4

9 

42804

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

11769

/2022 

N.DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-05-

13   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

5

0 

42805

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13429

/2022 

R BHUYAN 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

5

1 

42806

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLMC

-

1568/

2022 

J.D.MUDULI 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

CRMI

NAL 

MISC

-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

2 42807 23.06. CRLMC P K JENA GEN
 

Entire Order 
  

(S



5

2 

/2022 2022 -

989/2

018 

ERA

L 

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

2

5

3 

42808

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLMC

-

989/2

018 

P K JENA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-01-

04   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

2

5

4 

42809

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13428

/2022 

R BHUYAN 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

2

5

5 

42810

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13502

/2022 

P K LENKA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

2

5

6 

42811

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13499

/2022 

P K LENKA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

2

5

7 

42812

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13497

/2022 

P K LENKA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

2

5

8 

42813

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13429

/2022 

P K LENKA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

2

5

9 

42814

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13428

/2022 

P K LENKA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-



16

) 

2

6

0 

42815

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13502

/2022 

R BHUYAN 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

2

6

1 

42816

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

9075/

2020 

A S PAUL 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-04-

12   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

2

6

2 

42817

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

18848

/2012 

K C SAMAL 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

PetitionAnnexure, 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-7 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

48

) 

2

6

3 

42818

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLMC

-

794/2

010 

DHARMESH 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2016-02-

24  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

6

4 

42819

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

RSA-

362/2

017 

R P BHAGAT 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2021-11-

16   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

6

5 

42820

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

6339/

2021 

M K MOHANTY 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2021-12-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

6

6 

42821

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

33301

/2020 

M K MOHANTY 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2021-12-

11   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

6

7 

42822

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

10884

/2022 

S BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-05-

17   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 



2

6

8 

42823

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CONTC

-

2382/

2019 

S S BISWAL 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2020-11-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

6

9 

42824

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13751

/2019 

S S BISWAL 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2019-08-

13   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

7

0 

42825

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

9320/

2014 

A K TAREI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

PetitionAnnexure,En

tire Order,  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

7

1 

42826

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14199

/2012 

A K TAREI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

PetitionAnnexure,En

tire Order,  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

25

) 

2

7

2 

42827

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CMP-

458/2

022 

M K MOHANTY 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

25

) 

2

7

3 

42828

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

SA-

118/1

988 

M. R. BARIK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

25

) 

2

7

4 

42829

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WA-

93/20

10 

P BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-05-

09   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

25

) 

2

7

5 

42830

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

3776/

2022 

PABITRA 

KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

25

) 



2

7

6 

42831

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

2052/

2018 

MADHABANANDA 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

CHIE

F 

JUST

ICE'

S 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

25

) 

2

7

7 

42832

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CONTC

-

6694/

2021 

L SAHOO 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-02-

04   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

25

) 

2

7

8 

42833

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13419

/2017 

P K DASH 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-03-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

25

) 

2

7

9 

42834

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

4453/

2022 

GANESH SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-05-

19  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

2

8

0 

42835

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

4228/

2022 

SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

CRMI

NAL 

MISC

-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

13

) 

2

8

1 

42836

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

SA-

260/1

984 

M.R.PANDA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

13

) 

2

8

2 

42837

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

SA-

260/1

984 

I.PANDA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

13

) 

2

8

3 

42838

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

SA-

328/1

980 

R.K.DEHURY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

25 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-



13

) 

2

8

4 

42839

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

SA-

328/1

980 

R.K.MOHAPATR

A 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

25 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

13

) 

2

8

5 

42840

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14439

/2022 

B.MOHANTY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

13

) 

2

8

6 

42841

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLMP

-

863/2

022 

J.R.NAYAK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-05-

17   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

13

) 

2

8

7 

42842

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

8398/

2021 

G.SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

12 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

13

) 

2

8

8 

42843

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

8430/

2021 

R.K.MALLICK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

12 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

13

) 

2

8

9 

42844

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

8751/

2021 

J.J.PRADHAN 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

13

) 

2

9

0 

42845

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

6829/

2021 

S.PARIJA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

25 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

13

) 

2

9

42846

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-
P.K.BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea



1 8654/

2021 

NO. 

12 

t 

No

-

13

) 

2

9

2 

42847

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

4348/

2022 

B.BEHERA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

13

) 

2

9

3 

42848

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

8445/

2021 

B.N.SAHU 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

12 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

13

) 

2

9

4 

42849

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

12835

/2022 

D.NAYAK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

38

) 

2

9

5 

42850

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

2046/

2018 

M.N.MOHNATY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

38

) 

2

9

6 

42851

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

7790/

2021 

B.P.TUNGA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

38

) 

2

9

7 

42852

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

2062/

2018 

M.N.MOHANTY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

38

) 

2

9

8 

42853

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

8645/

2021 

N.C.SINHA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

12 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

38



) 

2

9

9 

42854

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

6912/

2021 

M.K.MOHANTY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

25 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

38

) 

3

0

0 

42855

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

2060/

2018 

M.N.MOHANTY 
C.O

. 

CHIE

F 

JUST

ICE'

S 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

38

) 

3

0

1 

42856

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

2051/

2018 

M.N.MOHANTY 
C.O

. 

CHIE

F 

JUST

ICE'

S 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

38

) 

3

0

2 

42857

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

7607/

2021 

D.PARIDA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

25 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

38

) 

3

0

3 

42858

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

TRP(C

)-

442/2

021 

A.P.SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21  

M.J.

C. 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

3

0

4 

42859

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14474

/2022 

R.R.DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

3

0

5 

42860

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14963

/2022 

R.R.DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

3

0

6 

42861

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15363

/2022 

B.DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

33



) 

3

0

7 

42862

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

19449

/2009 

UDAY KIRAN 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

21 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

33

) 

3

0

8 

42863

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

RPFAM

-

107/2

021 

B.DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

33

) 

3

0

9 

42864

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

12973

/2022 

P.K.JENA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

33

) 

3

1

0 

42865

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15174

/2022 

M.R. SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

3

1

1 

42866

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14440

/2022 

G.R.PATRA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

3

1

2 

42867

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14811

/2022 

A.MOHANTY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

3

1

3 

42868

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13187

/2022 

R.CH.ROUT 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

3

1

4 

42869

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15172

D.BISWAL 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 



/2022 2 

OLD 

No

-

30

) 

3

1

5 

42870

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13136

/2022 

BINDU SAGAR 

SWAIN 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

3

1

6 

42871

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15287

/2022 

P.K.MISHRA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

3

1

7 

42872

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13139

/2022 

BINDU SAGAR 

SWAIN 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

3

1

8 

42873

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14890

/2022 

RAMA KRISHNA 

BISOI 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

3

1

9 

42874

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14874

/2022 

RAMA KRISHNA 

BISOI 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

3

2

0 

42875

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14498

/2022 

MADHABANANDA 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

3

2

1 

42876

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14487

/2022 

R.R.DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

3

2

2 

42877

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14766

/2022 

K. C. PANDA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 



3

2

3 

42878

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15166

/2022 

L.D.SAHU 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

3

2

4 

42879

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14478

/2022 

R. R. DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

3

2

5 

42880

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14775

/2022 

K. C. PANDA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

3

2

6 

42881

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14948

/2022 

R.K.BISOI 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

3

2

7 

42882

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14496

/2022 

MADHABANANDA 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

3

2

8 

42883

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14497

/2022 

MADHABANANDA 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

3

2

9 

42884

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14972

/2022 

K.S.DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

3

3

0 

42885

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15369

/2022 

P.K.JENA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

33

) 

3

3

1 

42886

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13294

/2022 

P.BEHERA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No



OLD -

33

) 

3

3

2 

42887

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13092

/2022 

B.DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

33

) 

3

3

3 

42888

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

12748

/2022 

R.R.DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

33

) 

3

3

4 

42889

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13901

/2022 

B.C.PANDA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

33

) 

3

3

5 

42890

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13700

/2022 

BALARAM 

SINGH 

C.O

. 

CHIE

F 

JUST

ICE'

S 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

33

) 

3

3

6 

42891

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

3662/

2022 

AISWARYA 

DASH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

3

3

7 

42892

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5177/

2022 

R. K. BARIK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

3

3

8 

42893

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

8338/

2022 

K C PANDA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-05-

19   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

3

3

9 

42894

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

1293/

2022 

R.R. NAYAK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No



-

3) 

3

4

0 

42895

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

324/2

022 

R.SETHI 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

14

) 

3

4

1 

42896

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5253/

2022 

B.P.TANGA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

14

) 

3

4

2 

42897

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5233/

2022 

G.SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

14

) 

3

4

3 

42898

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5250/

2022 

S.K.BISWAL 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

14

) 

3

4

4 

42899

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5158/

2022 

DEBABRATA 

DASH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

14

) 

3

4

5 

42900

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5188/

2022 

DEBABRATA 

DASH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

14

) 

3

4

6 

42901

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5110/

2022 

R. SETHI 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

14

) 

3

4

42902

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-
L.MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea



7 5249/

2022 

NO. 

11 

t 

No

-

14

) 

3

4

8 

42903

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5159/

2022 

DEBABRATA 

DASH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

14

) 

3

4

9 

42904

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5266/

2022 

G. SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

14

) 

3

5

0 

42905

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5010/

2022 

ASWINI KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

14

) 

3

5

1 

42906

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

252/2

022 

P.SAHU 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

14

) 

3

5

2 

42907

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5099/

2022 

S. K. SINGH 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

14

) 

3

5

3 

42908

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5254/

2022 

B.N. SAHU 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

14

) 

3

5

4 

42909

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

1410/

2022 

B.R.MOHANTY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 



3

5

5 

42910

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

675/2

022 

H. K. PATRA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

3

5

6 

42911

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

253/2

022 

S.K. JENA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

3

5

7 

42912

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

210/2

022 

RAHUL SETHI 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

25 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

3

5

8 

42913

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5184/

2022 

H.K.PATRA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

) 

3

5

9 

42914

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

3315/

2022 

JYOTI RANJAN 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

) 

3

6

0 

42915

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14649

/2022 

P.L. MISHRA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

BENC

H-1) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

6) 

3

6

1 

42916

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

4710/

2022 

R. K. 

MALLICK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

6) 

3

6

2 

42917

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5247/

2022 

H.K.PATRA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-3 

(S

ea

t 

No



-

18

) 

3

6

3 

42918

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14651

/2022 

P.L. MISHRA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

BENC

H-1) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

6) 

3

6

4 

42919

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5232/

2022 

GANESH SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

6) 

3

6

5 

42920

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

11015

/2014 

H.K. MAHANTA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

16 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

6) 

3

6

6 

42921

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5088/

2022 

J.P.KAR 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

6) 

3

6

7 

42922

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5239/

2022 

P.BEHERA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

6) 

3

6

8 

42923

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

11393

/2021 

JYOTI 

PRAKASH KAR 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

6) 

3

6

9 

42924

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

27939

/2013 

MAHESWAR 

JATI 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

16 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-7 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

15

) 



3

7

0 

42925

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5227/

2022 

N.SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

15

) 

3

7

1 

42926

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5265/

2022 

A. K. 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

15

) 

3

7

2 

42927

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

2985/

2022 

T.R. DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

15

) 

3

7

3 

42928

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5263/

2022 

SIBA PRASAD 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

15

) 

3

7

4 

42929

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5106/

2022 

A.K.MOHANTY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

15

) 

3

7

5 

42930

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

2536/

2022 

GANESH 

CHANDRA JENA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

15

) 

3

7

6 

42931

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

3765/

2022 

SUBAS SAMAL 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

15

) 

3

7

7 

42932

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

4644/

2022 

J.P. KAR 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No



-

15

) 

3

7

8 

42933

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5270/

2022 

GANESH 

CHANDRA JENA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

15

) 

3

7

9 

42934

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

4513/

2022 

U.C. JENA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21  

CRMI

NAL 

MISC

-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

3

8

0 

42935

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

3556/

2022 

A. MOHANTY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

3

8

1 

42936

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

3756/

2022 

A. MOHANTY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

3

8

2 

42937

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5277/

2022 

B.P. TANGA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

3

8

3 

42938

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5272/

2022 

P. K. BEHERA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

3

8

4 

42939

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

3768/

2022 

SUBAS SAMAL 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

3 42940 23.06. BLAPL G. JAYASINGH C.O COUR Order Dtd. 2022-06-
 

CRIM (S



8

5 

/2022 2022 -

256/2

022 

. T 

NO. 

11 

22 INAL 

MISC

-3 

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

3

8

6 

42941

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5275/

2022 

PRAHALLADA 

SAHU 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

3

8

7 

42942

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

3145/

2022 

P.K. MOHANTY 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

3

8

8 

42943

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

256/2

022 

G. JAYASINGH 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

3

8

9 

42944

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14647

/2022 

P.L. MISHRA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

BENC

H-1) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

6) 

3

9

0 

42945

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLRE

V-

998/2

013 

B. K. 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

6) 

3

9

1 

42946

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLRE

V-

595/2

011 

H. JENA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

6) 

3

9

2 

42947

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CONTC

-

830/2

016 

A. SARMADI 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3  

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No



-

10

6) 

3

9

3 

42948

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLRE

V-

628/2

012 

RAHUL SETHI 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

6) 

3

9

4 

42949

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14648

/2022 

P.L. MISHRA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

BENC

H-1) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

6) 

3

9

5 

42950

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLMP

-

1062/

2022 

J.KAMILA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

23  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

19

) 

3

9

6 

42951

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

4734/

2022 

S.DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

19

) 

3

9

7 

42952

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLA-

395/2

022 

M. R. SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

19

) 

3

9

8 

42953

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

8755/

2021 

BALARAM 

SINGH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

12 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

19

) 

3

9

9 

42954

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

8237/

2021 

B. B. 

MALLICK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

19

) 



4

0

0 

42955

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

11855

/2014 

K SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

19

) 

4

0

1 

42956

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

6793/

2021 

B. B. 

MALLICK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

19

) 

4

0

2 

42957

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15187

/2022 

B. DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

4

0

3 

42958

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15184

/2022 

B. DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

4

0

4 

42959

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

15074

/2022 

BIKRAM SAMAL 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

4

0

5 

42960

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

21611

/2011 

S TRIPATHY 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Judgement Dtd. 

2022-04-19   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

4

0

6 

42961

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

18340

/2021 

BIPLABA 

P.B.BAHALI 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

4

0

7 

42962

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

CRLRE

V-

131/2

022 

J.P.KAR 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

23  

CRIM

INAL 

REVI

SION 

(S

ea

t 

No



OLD -

1) 

4

0

8 

42963

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

2165/

2022 

R K MALLICK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

9 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

23   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

0

9 

42964

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

2130/

2022 

R K MALLICK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

9 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

23   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

1

0 

42965

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

BLAPL

-

5088/

2022 

J.P.KAR 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

1

1 

42966

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14476

/2022 

R.R.DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

1

2 

42967

/2022 

23.06.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

6052/

2022 

P K BEHERA 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

9 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

N I C 

  

 


